
 
Provisional Programme of Work of the Security Council – March 2011 

(As of 3 March 2011) 
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

28 February 
 
 

1 
Bilaterals (upon request) 

4:00 p.m. 
Coordinators’ meeting 

 

2 
Consultations (a.m.) 
- Programme of work 
 
 

3 
Adoption (a.m.) 
- UNMIL 
Consultations (a.m.) 
- Cote  d’Ivoire 
Consultations (p.m.) 
- Sudan 
Cyprus report due 

4 
 

5 6 

7 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8 
Consultations (a.m.) 
-Briefing By DPA 
 
 
 

9 
 

10 
Open debate (a.m.) 
- Somalia 
"Comprehensive Strategy 
for the Realization of Peace 
and Security in Somalia" 
 
SG luncheon 

11 
Consultations (a.m.)  
- 1591 Committee 
 
 
 
UNAMA  report due 

12 
 
 
 
 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
Consultations (a.m.) 
- Cyprus 
 
Consultations (p.m.) 
- 751/1907 Committee 
-  para 5 of SCR 1916 
 

16 
Briefing (a.m.) 
- UNMIL 
Consultations (a.m.) 
- UNMIL 
 
 

 

UNIPSIL report due 

17 
Debate (a.m.) 
- UNAMA 

 
Adoption (p.m.) 
- Somalia (para 5 of SCR 
1916) 
 
Briefing (p.m.) 
- 1737 Committee 

18 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
para 5 of SCR 1916 
expires 

19 
 
 
 
 
 
 

20 
 
 
 

21 
 

22 
Adoption (a.m.) 
- UNAMA 
Briefing (a.m.) 
- Middle East 
Consultations (a.m.) 
- Middle East  
 
 

23 
Briefing (a.m.) 
-Post-conflict peace 
building (PBC report) 
 
 
 
UNAMA  mandate 
expires 

24 
Briefing (a.m.) 
- UNIPSIL 
Consultations (a.m.) 
- UNIPSIL 
 
 

25 
 
 
 
 
 

26 
 
 

27 
 
 

28 
 
 
 
 
 
 

29 
Consultations (a.m.) 
- 1701 report 

 

 
 

30 
 
 

End-of-presidency 
reception 
 
UNAMI report due 

31 
 
 
 

 

UNOCI report due 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Non-proliferation, Haiti, Libya,  


