## **Provisional Programme of Work of the Security Council – March 2011**

(As of 3 March 2011)

	_	T				1arch 2011)
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
28 February	1 Bilaterals (upon request) 4:00 p.m. Coordinators' meeting	2 <u>Consultations (a.m.)</u> - Programme of work	Adoption (a.m.)  - UNMIL  Consultations (a.m.)  - Cote d'Ivoire  Consultations (p.m.)  - Sudan  Cyprus report due	4	5	6
7	8 Consultations (a.m.) -Briefing By DPA	9	10 Open debate (a.m.) - Somalia "Comprehensive Strategy for the Realization of Peace and Security in Somalia"  SG luncheon	11 Consultations (a.m.) - 1591 Committee  UNAMA report due	12	13
14	Consultations (a.m.) - Cyprus  Consultations (p.m.) - 751/1907 Committee - para 5 of SCR 1916	16 Briefing (a.m.) - UNMIL Consultations (a.m.) - UNMIL	17 Debate (a.m.) - UNAMA  Adoption (p.m.) - Somalia (para 5 of SCR 1916) Briefing (p.m.)	para 5 of SCR 1916 expires	19	20
21	22 Adoption (a.m.) - UNAMA Briefing (a.m.) - Middle East Consultations (a.m.) - Middle East	23 Briefing (a.m.) -Post-conflict peace building (PBC report)  UNAMA mandate expires	- 1737 Committee  24  Briefing (a.m.) - UNIPSIL  Consultations (a.m.) - UNIPSIL	25	26	27
28	29 <u>Consultations (a.m.)</u> - 1701 report	30  End-of-presidency reception  UNAMI report due	31  UNOCI report due			

Non-proliferation, Haiti, Libya,